J & F Trucks & Vans

43A MALLUSK ROAD NEWTOWNABBEY BT36 4PP, Newtownabbey, BT36 4PP

FRANCIS WALSH JNR: 07973130422 | FRANCIS WALSH JNR: 02890342535 |
FRANCIS WALSH JNR: 02890342535 | John Joe Walsh: 07710741778

Isuzu D-Max 2.5TD Extended Cab 4x4 | Mar
2017

NO VAT PH50 PENNY HYDRAULIC CRANE

Just arrived for preparation call for more information please

Vehicle Features

2 speakers, 3 point rear seatbelts, 16" steel wheels, ABS + ESP,
Accessory power point, Air conditioning, Anti whiplash front head
restraints, Bluetooth connectivity, Brake assist, Bright finish door
release handle, Central locking, Cigar lighter, Cloth upholstery,
Coat hook, Comfort suspension, Cup holder, Curtain airbags,
Daytime running lights, Door open warning light, Driver and
passenger airbag, Driver and passenger grab handles on A
pillars, Driver and passenger sun visors, Electric front windows,
Front seatbelt pre-tensioners with load limiters, Full size spare
wheel, Green tinted glass, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear
windscreen, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Immobiliser,
Intermittent front wipers, iPod/USB connection, Key in ignition
warning alarm, Locking glovebox, Low fuel warning light, PAS,
Pollen filter, Power outlet, RDS Radio, Reclining front seats, Rev
counter, Seatbelt warning indicator, Side airbags, Sports grille,
Traction control, Vinyl floor covering

USED CARS JL|

£11995

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

White
2499

£9,995

127000

Manual

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Pickup
FGZ5851

5295mm
1860mm
1780mm
5

3050KG

31.7MPG

44,1MPG

38.7MPG

69L
6 SPEED
112MPH

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Engine Power BHP: 160.9BHP
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