

43A MALLUSK ROAD NEWTOWNABBEY BT36 4PP, Newtownabbey, BT36 4PP FRANCIS WALSH JNR: 07973130422 | FRANCIS WALSH JNR: 02890342535 | FRANCIS WALSH JNR: 02890342535 | John Joe Walsh: 07710741778

Isuzu D-Max 2.5TD Extended Cab 4x4 | Mar 2017

NO VAT PH50 PENNY HYDRAULIC CRANE



Just arrived for preparation call for more information please

Vehicle Features

2 speakers, 3 point rear seatbelts, 16" steel wheels, ABS + ESP, Accessory power point, Air conditioning, Anti whiplash front head restraints, Bluetooth connectivity, Brake assist, Bright finish door release handle, Central locking, Cigar lighter, Cloth upholstery, Coat hook, Comfort suspension, Cup holder, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Door open warning light, Driver and passenger airbag, Driver and passenger grab handles on A pillars, Driver and passenger sun visors, Electric front windows, Front seatbelt pre-tensioners with load limiters, Full size spare wheel, Green tinted glass, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear windscreen, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Immobiliser, Intermittent front wipers, iPod/USB connection, Key in ignition warning alarm, Locking glovebox, Low fuel warning light, PAS, Pollen filter, Power outlet, RDS Radio, Reclining front seats, Rev counter, Seatbelt warning indicator, Side airbags, Sports grille, Traction control, Vinyl floor covering

£11995

Miles:	127000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	2499
CO2 Emission:	192
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Body Style:	Pickup
Reg:	FGZ5851

£9,995

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	5295mm
Width:	1860mm
Height:	1780mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	3050KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	31.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	44.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	38.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	69L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH



Engine Power BHP: 160.9BHP

